

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA:HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.7180 of 2018

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	20.04.2026	<u>LNA,J</u> No representation on behalf of the petitioner. Learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue is present. Post the matter on 28.04.2026 under the caption "For Dismissal." LNA,J ds	

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE